
Year 7 Outdoor Education Program 2023-24

Day Date Month Group A Group B Group C Group D Notes

Friday 15th September Welcome to Welcome to Welcome to Welcome to

Year 7 Year 7 Year 7 Year 7

Introduction Day Introduction Day Introduction Day Introduction Day

Thursday 5th October Mine Exploring Paddlesports Sailing Orienteering

CJ & BE KD AE + JT IM

Kindness Self-Control Optimism Memory

Friday 20th October Words in the Woods Words in the Woods Words in the Woods Words in the Woods **Half Term Early Finish**

Martin Daws Martin Daws Martin Daws Martin Daws **Half Term Early Finish**

English & Music English & Music English & Music English & Music **Half Term Early Finish**

Thursday 16th November Paddlesports Sailing Orienteering Mine Exploring

KD AE + JT IM CJ & BE

Self-Control Optimism Memory Kindness

Friday 1st December Conflict Conflict 

Resolution Resolution Climbing Climbing

Day Day

Thursday 11th January Conflict Conflict

Climbing Climbing Resolution Resolution

Day Day

Friday 26th January ***Exeat Early Finish***

Exped Prep Exped Prep Exped Prep Exped Prep ***Exeat Early Finish***

***Exeat Early Finish***

Friday 2nd February Overnight Overnight Overnight Overnight 

Saturday 3rd February Expedition Expedition Expedition Expedition

Thursday 22nd February Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day

BE AE KD JT

Friday 8th March Sailing Orienteering Mine Exploring Paddlesports

AE + JT IM CJ & BE KD

Optimism Memory Kindness Self-Control

Thursday 11th April Orienteering Mine Exploring Paddlesports Sailing



IM CJ & BE KD AE + JT

Memory Kindness Self-Control Optimism

Friday 26th April Coastal Coastal Coastal Coastal ***Exeat Early Finish***

Exploration Exploration Exploration Explorations ***Exeat Early Finish***

AE  JT BE KD ***Exeat Early Finish***

*Please note - Activities may be subject to change, depending on weather conditions


